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may helor you can ask 

WAiS. 

 

 

The Self Managers group is meeting. 

You can come. 

 

 

 

 

It’s a Peer Support Group. 

 

A Peer Support Network is a group of  

people who meet once a month.  

They talk to each other and share things.  

You can have fun and make friends. 

 

 

This flyer is written in an easy to 

read way.  

We use pictures to explain some 

ideas. 
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We will be talking about holidays. 

We want to hear about holidays that 

are: 

 easy 

 safe 

 fun 

You can tell your holiday stories. 

You can bring your holiday photos. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

She will talk about the  

National Disability Insurance Scheme. 

You will see a second draft of the film 

about this Self Managers group. 

You can tell us if you are okay for us to 

send the finished film to the NDIS Peer 

Connect website. 

 

 

 

 

We will write a mission statement for 

our group. 

A mission statement says: 

 Who the group is 

 Why the group was set up 

 What the group wants to do and 

why you do it 
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It is on Wednesday April 26  2017. 

It starts at  11.30am  and ends at 1.30pm. 

 

 

 

 

We will give you food and drinks. 

 

 

 

Tell us if you are coming. 

Call 08 9485 1997 

or email  

l.dutton@waindividualisedservices.org.au 

 

 

 

 

 


